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Vyska
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Farba

Farba
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Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalégu

31026

Pohare DESIGN 31026

Katalog no.3 - strana 36

Pohar DESIGN, vySka 42 cm, strieborny/modry

31026.1
20,22 €
42 cm
170 mm

modra
strieborna

modra
strieborna

biely mramor
Ano
Ano
no.3

36
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31026.2
21,52 €
43 cm
170 mm

modra
strieborna

modré
strieborna

biely mramor
Ano
Ano
no.3

36

31026.3
22,83 €
45¢cm
170 mm

modra
strieborna

modra
strieborna

biely mramor
Ano
Ano
no.3

36
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